This is information on a product in full production.
April 2022 DocID22662 Rev 3 1/16
LM2903W
Low-power, dual-voltage comparator
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Wide, single supply voltage range or dual
supplies +2 V to +36 V or ±1 V to ±18 V

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.10 0.004
Ordering information LM2903W
14/16 DocID22662 Rev 3
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM2903WDT
-40 °C to +125 °C
SO-8
Tape & reel
2903W
LM2903WYDT (1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
SO-8
(Automotive grade)
2903WY
LM2903WST MiniSO8 K433
LM2903WPT TSSOP8 2903W
LM2903WYPT (1) TSSOP8
(Automotive grade)
903WY
DocID22662 Rev 3 15/16
LM2903W Revision history
16
7 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes